
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 Building Inspector

2 Plan Reviewer

3 Fire Inspector

4 Fire Plan Reviewer

5 Building Official

6 Permit Technician 

Primary Vendor

Secondary Vendor

Tertiary Vendor 

$65.00

 AMOUNT  AMOUNT 

$89.10

$84.10

$104.00

$140.00

$140.00

75-80

$85.00

$95.00

$85.00

$95.00

$115.00

$55.00

$105.00

$120.00

$105.00

$120.00

$130.00

LEE COUNTY PROCUMENT MANAGEMENT

Project No. & Name: B230024CMR - Building Inspection and Plan Review Services - Annual
Unit Price Sheet

UNIT

Building Inspection and Plan Review Services-Annual

Bureau Veritas North 
America, Inc. C.A.P. Government, Inc.

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

 AMOUNT 
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