

LEE COUNTY PROCUMENT MANAGEMENT

Unit Price Sheet

Project No. & Name: B230024CMR - Building Inspection and Plan Review Services - Annual

Building Inspection and Plan Review Services-Annual			Bureau Veritas North America, Inc.	C.A.P. Government, Inc.	JPI
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
1	Building Inspector	Hourly	\$105.00	\$85.00	\$89.10
2	Plan Reviewer	Hourly	\$120.00	\$95.00	\$84.10
3	Fire Inspector	Hourly	\$105.00	\$85.00	\$104.00
4	Fire Plan Reviewer	Hourly	\$120.00	\$95.00	\$140.00
5	Building Official	Hourly	\$130.00	\$115.00	\$140.00
6	Permit Technician	Hourly		\$55.00	\$65.00

Primary Vendor

Secondary Vendor

Tertiary Vendor